A multi-year pledge to the Whidbey Camano Land Trust

I/we agree to support the Whidbey Camano La acquire, protect, and steward the Trillium prop \$ each year for the next years fo The first of these pledges is payable by June 1, 2	erty by pledging or a total of \$	Save the Forest Now.org
Name(s) (required)		
Address (required)		
City, State, Zip (required)		
Day phone (required)		
E-mail address (required)		
Your signature		
Today's date		
Spouse/partner's signature		
Today's date		
I/we want this pledge to be anonymous. ☐Yes ☐ No		

Please make checks payable to the Whidbey Camano Land Trust. To donate via securities, please call us.

The Whidbey Camano Land Trust is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization and your contribution is fully tax-deductible.



Phone: 360.222.3310 Fax: 360.222.3510